| kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 24
27.2.10 - 16:50

ZIW, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank

Mladji Pioniri

1.

Pioniri

1.

Kadeti
1.

mladji pioniri
BUHMILER, Ana-Marija
SKORO, Visnja
KARANOVIC, Masa
MURTIN, Vanja

mladji pioniri
GALAC, Sanja
DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
BAJIC, Ksenia

mladji pioniri
KRNETA, Milica
PEKOVIC, Zvezdana
NISIC, Nina
ZIVANOQVIC, Milica

mladji pioniri
KARANOVIC, Natalija
SEKULIC, Mila

RIBAR, Katarina
ZIVKOVIC, Marija

mladji pioniri
MALJICA, Teodora
MAJSTOROVIC, Nina
LUDOSKI, Aleksandra
SPASOJEVIC, Jelena

pioniri

SETALO, Marijana
GRAHOVAC, Dragana
RACKOVIC, Maja
KRKLJUS, Tina

pioniri

HRUBENJA, Martina
VULIC, Natasa
JOSIPOVIC, Andrea
POPOVIC, Ivana

pioniri
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
SOSTAREC, Milica

TOLMACI, Valentina
HEGEDIS, Brigita

kadeti

DRAGANOV C, Stefanija
DRAGANOV C, Katarina
SVITLICA, Dragana
ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela

kadeti

LEVIC, Valentina
JOVANOVIC, Tamara
MANJOK, Mija

DER, Tamara
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Vojvodina

Feniks

Dinamo

Novi Sad

Proleter

Novi Sad

Vojvodina

Spartak

Proleter

Spartak

Time

11:00.08

11:37.09

11:59.65

12:18.72

13:00.55

10:19.72

10:24.05

11:34.05

9:23.59

11:06.57

Pts

364

309

281

260

220

440

431

313

585

353
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| kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 24, Z/W, 4 x 200m Slobodno/Freestyle

Open

1. apsolutna Vojvodina 9:43.80 526
MILOVIC, Sandra 89
GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94
ACANSKI, Vesna 96
OLAH, Jelena 95

2. apsolutna Becej 10:44.88 390
BOZIC, Biljana 93
STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96
KOKOT, Kristina 96
MATIC, Marina 96
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